Fixture Type Catalog #Project Name Quantity
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.  •  20 Middlesex Road, Mansfield, MA 02048  •  (800) 635-6682   •  www.renova.com
Note:  RENOVA products are constantly being improved; therefore, the information
shown is subject to change without notice. Always consult  your lighting
representative or RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc. for the latest information.
ARRA
Funding Compliant
AND OPERATED

information on this
fixture type.
Ordering Information
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.  •  20 Middlesex Road, Mansfield, MA 02048  •  (800) 635-6682   •  www.renova.com
© 2013 RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury.
Such lamps are labeled  “Contains Mercury” and / or
with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain mercury
must be disposed of in accordance with local
requirements. Information regarding lamp recycling
and disposal can be found at www.lamprecycle.org.
*Please see website for all other photometric data.
Series:
ECS  Energy Conservation Series
Fixture Type :
ECO EcoLyte
SizeSeries
ECS
Energy
Conservation Series
Fixture Type
ECO
EcoLyte M - Miro4 (95% TR)
W - White (91% TR)
C - Custom (Specify)
Reflector
Material
Optics
(Distribution)
F - Focused
N - Normal
S - Spread
C - Custom
*N - Normal is
standard
*C - Custom
optics are
described in
“Options” box
Lamp Type
(Wattage)
32 - (4') 32w T8
54 - (4') 54w T5HO
Ballast
Factor
L - Low
N - Normal
H - High
# of
Ballasts
1 - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
4 - 4
Options
ADDITIONAL
OPTIONS
(Please see separate
“Options Sheet”
for all available
options)
# Lamps
per Ballast
1 - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
4 - 4
Ballast
Voltage
120 - 	120v, 60 Hz
277 - 	277v, 60 Hz
UNV - 120v-277v,
	 60 Hz